
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance investigation of Miko 
Telephone Communications, Inc. for apparent 
violation of Rule 25-4.1 18, F.A.C., Local, 
Local Toll, or Toll Provider Selection. 

DOCKET NO. 03 103 1 -TI 
ORDER NO. PSC-04-0732A-CO-TI 
ISSUED: August 2,2004 

AMENDATORY ORDER 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

On July 30,2004, we issued Order No, PSC-04-0732-CO-T17 consummating and making 
final Proposed Agency Action Order No. PSC-04-0645-PAA-TI. However, due to a scrivener's 
error, that Consummating Order incorrectly ordered that Docket No. 03 103 1 -TI be closed. 
Therefore, Order No. PSC-04-0732-CO-TI is amended to reflect that Docket No. 03 103 1 -TI 
shall remain open as directed in Proposed Agency Action Order No. PSC-04-0645-PAA-TI. 

Based on the foregoing, it is 

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that Order No. PSC-04-0732-CO- 
TI is hereby amended to reflect that Docket No. 031031-TI shall remain open as directed in 
Proposed Agency Action Order No. PSC-04-0645-PAA-TI. It is further 

ORDERED that Order No. PSC-04-0732-CO-TI is reaffirmed in all other respects. 

By ORDER of the FIorida Public Service Commission this 2nd day of August, 2004. 

and Administrative Services 
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